@ CLUB NATACION HUELVA

Campeonato de Natacion - Trofeo San Sebastian

CN HUELVA

CN MAIRENA

GN SEVILLA 2004

CN LEPE

NAUTICO DO GUADIANA

02 WELLNESS

936

798

379

208

202

166

Puntos
Puntos
Puntos
Puntos
Puntos

Puntos

sédbado, 1 de febrero de 2020
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